ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
9/7/2021 RMP21-006837 WB ALGONQUIN EO RT53 WB ALGONQUIN EO RT53 MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/7/2021 5450 ASTOR LN SARATOGA APTS WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2021 4718 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2021 4710 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2021 4718 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2021 3609 JAY LN AMBULANCE CALL
9/7/2021 2850 NORTHAMPTON DR ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
9/7/2021 3250 MEACHAM RD MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE AMBULANCE CALL
9/7/2021 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR  THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
LAKE
9/7/2021 4015 ALGONQUIN RD STADIUM SPORTS CLUB TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2021 4015 ALGONQUIN RD STADIUM SPORTS CLUB TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2021 5600 ASTOR LN SARATOGA APTS TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2021 RMP21-006838 3405 ORIOLE LN DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/7/2021 RMP21-006839 5550 MEADOWBROOK AMERICAN ASSOC OF ALARM NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
INDUSTRIAL CT NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY
9/7/2021 RMP21-006840 2300 ALGONQUIN PKWY  EAST PARK APTS ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/7/2021 3501 ALGONQUIN RD WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2021 QISPROX LOC:1901 GOLF COM ED WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2021 4732 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD AMBULANCE CALL
9/7/2021 RMP21-006842 3701 BERDNICK ST INFO REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/7/2021 RMP21-006843 2409 BIRCH LN ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/7/2021 3501 ALGONQUIN RD CROSSROADS 3 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2021 APPROX LOC:1401 PK NEUSES WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ROHLWING RD
9/7/2021 3250 MEACHAM RD MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE 911 ABAN NO RESPONSE ADVISED INCIDENT

9/8/2021 7:09:24 AM



Incident Date

9/7/2021

9/7/2021
9/7/2021

9/7/2021

9/7/2021
9/7/2021

9/7/2021
9/7/2021

9/7/2021

9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021

9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021

9/7/2021
9/7/2021

9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021

Report Number

RMP21-006844

RMP21-006845

RMP21-006846

RMP21-006847

RMP21-006848

RMP21-006849
RMP21-006850

RMP21-006851

RMP21-006852
RMP21-006853

RMP21-006854

RMP21-006856

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3250 MEACHAM RD

4 BETHEL ON ASBURY
APPROX LOC:5131

EMERSON AVE

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

4855 WEBER DR
APPROX LOC: 2319 ST
JAMES ST

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

MILLSTONE LN /
PEBBLEBROOK LN

1121 GOLF RD
3303 ST JAMES ST
1919 ALGONQUIN RD

SCHOOL DR / MEADOW
DR

2400 GOLF RD
1301 MEIJER DR

SCHOOL DR / MEADOW
DR

2202 OAK LN

W ALGONQUINRD /S
NEW WILKE RD

1401 ROHLWING RD
3005 KIRCHOFF RD
3477 ALGONQUIN RD
3804 WREN LN

Location Name

MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE

RMPD

EXTENDED STAY AMERICA
MEIJER STORE

WAVERLY PARK
EB WO

MARATHON STATION
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS

Incident

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

PARKING COMPLAINT

ACCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
VAGRANT COMPLAINT
ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
ADULT SHOPLIFTER

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

JUVENILE NUISANCE
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 INFO
NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

OTHER/UNFOUNDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/8/2021 7:09:24 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition

9/7/2021 3501 ALGONQUIN RD CROSSROADS 3 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

9/7/2021 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD

9/7/2021 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD

9/7/2021 RMP21-006857 3600 KIRCHOFF RD RMPD STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

9/7/2021 APPROX LOC:3501 CROSSROADS 3 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD

9/7/2021 RMP21-006858 4736 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD HIT AND RUN REPORT WITH NO ARREST

9/7/2021 5005 NEWPORT DR WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

9/7/2021 3250 MEACHAM RD MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE AMBULANCE CALL

9/7/2021 5005 NEWPORT DR WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

9/7/2021 RMP21-006861 4003 WREN LN LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/7/2021 RMP21-006861 4003 WREN LN LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/7/2021 RMP21-006862 1301 MEIJER DR MEIJER STORE THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

9/7/2021 1575 ROHLWING RD COMCAST AMBULANCE CALL

9/7/2021 4225 KIRCHOFF RD PEARL OF RM AMBULANCE CALL

9/7/2021 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD

9/7/2021 2600 NORTHAMPTON DR AMBULANCE CALL

9/8/2021 7:09:24 AM



