



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/7/2021	RMP21-006837	WB ALGONQUIN EO RT53	WB ALGONQUIN EO RT53	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/7/2021		5450 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2021		4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2021		4710 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2021		4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2021		3609 JAY LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/7/2021		2850 NORTHAMPTON DR		ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/7/2021		3250 MEACHAM RD	MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/7/2021		5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	
9/7/2021		4015 ALGONQUIN RD	STADIUM SPORTS CLUB	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2021		4015 ALGONQUIN RD	STADIUM SPORTS CLUB	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2021		5600 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2021	RMP21-006838	3405 ORIOLE LN		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/7/2021	RMP21-006839	5550 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	AMERICAN ASSOC OF NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY	ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/7/2021	RMP21-006840	2300 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EAST PARK APTS	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/7/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	COM ED	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2021		4732 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/7/2021	RMP21-006842	3701 BERDNICK ST		INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/7/2021	RMP21-006843	2409 BIRCH LN		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/7/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2021		3250 MEACHAM RD	MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/7/2021		3250 MEACHAM RD	MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/7/2021		4 BETHEL ON ASBURY		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/7/2021		APPROX LOC:5131 EMERSON AVE		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2021	RMP21-006844	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/7/2021		4855 WEBER DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/7/2021	RMP21-006845	APPROX LOC: 2319 ST JAMES ST		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/7/2021	RMP21-006846	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/7/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2021	RMP21-006847	MILLSTONE LN / PEBBLEBROOK LN		PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/7/2021	RMP21-006848	1121 GOLF RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/7/2021		3303 ST JAMES ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/7/2021	RMP21-006849	1919 ALGONQUIN RD		VAGRANT COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/7/2021	RMP21-006850	SCHOOL DR / MEADOW DR		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/7/2021		2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/7/2021	RMP21-006851	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	ADULT SHOPLIFTER	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/7/2021		SCHOOL DR / MEADOW DR		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
9/7/2021	RMP21-006852	2202 OAK LN	WAVERLY PARK	JUVENILE NUISANCE	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
9/7/2021	RMP21-006853	W ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW WILKE RD	EB WO	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/7/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2021	RMP21-006854	3005 KIRCHOFF RD	MARATHON STATION	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/7/2021		3477 ALGONQUIN RD	HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2021	RMP21-006856	3804 WREN LN		NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/7/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2021	RMP21-006857	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/7/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2021	RMP21-006858	4736 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/7/2021		5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2021		3250 MEACHAM RD	MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/7/2021		5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2021	RMP21-006861	4003 WREN LN		LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/7/2021	RMP21-006861	4003 WREN LN		LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/7/2021	RMP21-006862	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/7/2021		1575 ROHLWING RD	COMCAST	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/7/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/7/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2021		2600 NORTHAMPTON DR		AMBULANCE CALL	